
Lot 5  Churchill Street

BELLBIRD PARK QLD

3

4

2

$251,500.00

450

$255,000.00

$313,900.00

Bed

Bath

Garage Land(registered)

Land Size

House

Package Price

Lot 11  Churchill Street

BELLBIRD PARK QLD

2

4

2

$207,450.00

475

$255,000.00

$247,500.00

Bed

Bath

Garage Land(registered)

Land Size

House

Package Price

Lot 14  Churchill Street

BELLBIRD PARK QLD

2

4

2

$212,450.00

471

$255,000.00

$261,400.00

Bed

Bath

Garage Land(registered)

Land Size

House

Package Price

Lot 15  Churchill Street

BELLBIRD PARK QLD

2

4

2

$212,450.00

488

$255,000.00

$257,500.00

Bed

Bath

Garage Land(registered)

Land Size

House

Package Price

Page 1 of 1


