STOCKLIST



Lot 5 Chu BELLBIR			QLD	Lot 11 Ch BELLBIR			QLD
Bed	4	House	\$251,500.00	Bed	4	House	\$207,450.00
Bath	3	Land Size	450	Bath	2	Land Size	475
Garage	2	Land(registered)	\$255,000.00	Garage	2	Land(registered)	\$255,000.00
		Package Price	\$313,900.00			Package Price	\$247,500.00
Lot 14 Ch BELLBIR			QLD	Lot 15 Ch BELLBIR			QLD
Dad	4	Ионаа	\$212 450 00	Dod	4	Ионаа	\$212 450 00
Bed	4	House Land Size	\$212,450.00 471	Bed	4	House Land Size	\$212,450.00 488
Bath	2	Land Size Land(registered)	471 \$255,000.00	Bath Garage	2	Land Size Land(registered)	488 \$255,000.00
Garage	7	Lanu(registered)	\$255,000.00	Garage	7	Lanu(registered)	\$∠55,000.00

